Veranstaltung:
Veranstalter:
Durchfthrer:

Austragungsort:

Friihlingsturnier 2023 (Vormittag)
ESV ASKO Gerasdorf

ESV ASKO Gerasdorf
Stocksportanlage Sierndorf

Datum: 25.03.2023

OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.5.3985 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstra3e 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Rang Start-Nr.

1 2
2 9
3 6
4 1
5 7
6 8
7 5
8 4
9 3

25.03.2023 12:17:30

Endergebnis

Mannschaft Punkte
ESC Wr. Neudorf 13.3
Wieninger Markus, Wieninger Rene, Dobrovits Christian, Jessenitschnig Dominik
BEV Grunbach 13:3
Vorisek Anton, Vorisek Reingard, Stéger Wolfgang, Svaljuh Roland
SSV Stockfalken Hohenau 10:6
Pfundner Albert, Peska Rudolf, Ryzak Josef, Schubtschik Johann
ESK Langenlebarn 10:6
Scheidl Hermann, Weeber Josef; Feichtlbauer Fritz, Wielander Roman
1. SUSSV Drosing 03 9.7
Travnicek Daniel, Hymer Andrea, Capek Nora, Link Margarete
SK Feuersbrunn/Wagram 7:9
Alperslan Johann, Mayer Erwin, Suchernek Ewald, Kittenberger Ferdinand
ESF Stockerau 6:10
Waliner Rainer, Brenner Manfred, Zeiler Gerald, Krop Manfred, Marhofer Werner
PVO-younion Stockerau 2:14
Edelbauer Matthias, Lutzer Gerhard, Breitseher Erwin, Wolf Karl
USC Sierndorf 2:14

Trettenhahn Stephanie, Rohm Sigi, Kotrba Leopold, Kluka Alexander

& 0676 620 37 41 7 obelix

rul.at

Diff. Eigene Gegner

76 92
35 67
8 49

1 53
17 43
19 57
23 36
29 34
70 23

16

32

41

52

60

38

59

63

93

gest. v.v ESV ASK Gerasdorf Gehringer Michael

(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

Klinger Franz

(Schriftfiihrer)



